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F♯/A♯

Em
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Voix1	Si♭

Chapelloise

Dromadaire
Eric	 ézé

22

5

18

9

13

26















 












































 




















 






































































































 



 



B

A

Dm

A
(

)

Dm

Dm

A


Dm

Dm

Dm

Gm

Dm

C♯dim

DmGm

Dm

Amaj
/E Dm

A/E

Em
/D

Dm/A

A
(

)

Dm/F

Gm

Bm
(

)

A
(

)

Dm

Dm

Gm

Dm
maj



Dm

A/C♯

Dm/F

1. 2.
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Clarinette	en	Si♭ Chapelloise	de	juillet Eric	 ézé

5

38

34

9

30

26

13

18

22






























































































 




































 




























































































































































 





















To	Coda

D.S.

3

3

3

3

Presto

C

A

B Gmaj

Gmaj

C♯/E♯

E/G♯

Em

Cmaj

E/G♯D/A

C♯

Bm

Bm

F♯

A

Bm/F♯

A

EmGmaj

F♯/A♯

Cmaj

F♯

F♯
(

)

C♯ F♯

C♯/E♯

E/G♯

Bm

F♯/A♯

G

F♯/A♯

Em

Bm

Bm/F♯

Bm/A

Cmaj
(


)

E♯dim

Dmaj/A

Bm/F♯

Bm

G

F♯/A♯

F♯/A♯

E♯dim

Cmaj

1.

1. 2.

2.
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Clarinette	en	Si♭

chapelloise	:	A	et	A',	à	"tiroirs"
DeglindDeglind

Eric	 ézé

28

107

93

79

67

80

57

39

49

23

11
















































































































 




























































 
















































































































 















 
















  


























































 






























 











































































































































































 









































 







































 


























Vivace

Vivace

Allegro

Valse

A

A'
Gmaj

F♯
Amaj

Bmaj

A

F♯

Emaj

Gmaj

F♯

G♯m

GmajA

Gmaj

Gmaj
Bmaj

Bmaj

Bmaj

Amaj

Bm

F♯

F♯m

Gmaj

Bmaj

Bmaj Amaj

Bmaj

Gmaj

Amaj

Bmaj

G♯m

A

Emaj

Emaj

G♯m

A

F♯

G♯m

AmajBmaj

Bm

Gmaj

G♯m

F♯

F♯

Gmaj

Amaj

Bmaj

Bmaj

Bmaj
Gmaj

Bm

G♯m

Em

Emaj

G♯m

2.

2.

1.

1.

1.

2.
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112

165

120

160

153

139

144

130



















































































































































 








































 


























































 































 









































































































































 











 



 























allegro	assai

Andante

Moderato

Mazurka

Valse	5	tps

Scottish

Bm

Em

Em

Bm F♯m

Bm F♯m F♯m

F♯

Gmaj

Gmaj

EmGmaj
Em Bm

AmajBmaj

Em

F♯m

Bmaj

Bm F♯m

F♯

F♯m A

F♯m

F♯

Gmaj

Bmaj

Bm
Em

Bmaj

Em

Gmaj

Amaj

F♯

Emaj

Em

Bm

Bmaj

Amaj G♯m
Gmaj

Emaj

F♯m

Bmaj

F♯

G♯m
Gmaj

Emaj

Gmaj

F♯

Bm

G♯m

Bmaj

F♯

1. 2.
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Instrument	en	Si♭

Frederike
gavotte	de	l'Aven

Eric	 ézé

12

4

7

9

15

































































































 






 




























 


























 




 












































Andante

A

B

DmA

CFmaj

C

A Dm

A

B♭maj

Gm

/E

Gm

Dm

G

Fmaj

Fmaj

/E

Fmaj

DmC

Gm

A

Gm

G

C

Dm

B♭maj

B♭maj

Dm

C

/E

Fmaj

CB♭maj

/E

Fmaj
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bourrée	2	temps

Clarinette	en	Si♭

Eric	 ézé

Rue	de	la	Truie	qui	File

28

7

22

17

13



 








































 






























 





 





































 














 



 

































































G

E

Am

G

D

Dm

Cmaj

D

Cmaj

B


G/BE Fmaj

Am

Am Fmaj

Fmaj

G

Cmaj

B


Am

D

B


FmajG/B

Am

Am

E


G

D E


B


E
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Transpo	Si♭

Eric	 ézébourrée	2	temps
Bourrée	du	jour	d'après

12

16

7

3

10

5

14

















































 

































































































































































































 










































 





F♯/A♯ Bm

G

Em

/D

Dm

Dm

E

Dm

F♯

Am

Bm

F

/C♯
Em

/C♯

Bm

Am

Em

Dm

/D
F♯

F

A

A

/C

/C/B

E/G♯

G

G

/B

Em

EAm

G

2.

2.1.

1.
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Clarinette	en	Si♭

Bourrée	des	Ecureuils
Eric	 ézébourrée	3	temps

15

3

13

11

9

7

5
































































 



 















 

































 






















































































 










 

























































































 

















 
























 





 










 





























































































































 

































































Fine

D.C.

Dm7

G7

Cmaj7

F♯7/A♯

B♭maj7

B7

Fmaj7

B♭maj7

B♭maj7

E7

Gm7

Fmaj7

B♭6

Am7

B7

Am7

B♭maj7

Em7

F♯7/A♯

Cmaj7

G7

F♯7/A♯

F♯7/A♯ B♭maj7

Em7

B♭6

Gm7

B♭maj7

E7

B♭maj7

B♭maj7

Am7

Cmaj7

B♭maj7

G7

Dm7

B♭maj7 B♭6

Dm7

B♭6

Fmaj7
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ème	sib Tango	pour	une	orchidée
Eric	 ézé

48

42

6

37

31

17

25

13























 














  
































































































































 









































 



































































 










































 
































































 















































 



 

















 











 





































 

















 



 





















































 























42

4

4

5

31
2

4
3

53
1

1

2

3 5

Moderato

B

A

C

D

Dm

A A

Gm Gm

Dm Dm Dm

Dm

Dm Dm

Dm

A

Gm/D

Dm Dm

Dm

Gm

Dm

DmDm

A

AGm/D Gm/D

Dm

Dm

Dm

Dm

A

Gm/D

A

Dm

Gm/D

Gm/D

Dm

Dm

Dm

A

Gm

Gm/D

Dm

Gm/D

Dm

Dm

Dm

A

1.

1.

2.

2.
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53

104

110

60

68

98

91

78

84

73


























 















 










































 




























 
 
















 

















 











 
























 









 





 


















 





 













 


  




















 







































 

 












 



 

 



























 







 














































































 











































































 






















 





































  



 







 





 

 

























































3 3 4 5

G

H

F

E

E♭maj

Gm/D

G

Dm

A

A

Dm

B♭maj

Dm

A

DmFmaj

DmA

Em

Dm

Gm

AFmaj

B♭maj

Gm/D Gm/D

Dm

Dm Gm

Dm

A

Dm

Gm

Gm/D

Em
(

)

AGm/D

G Gm

DmDm

Dm

B♭maj

Gm/D

Dm

B♭maj

E
(

)

Dm

A

A

C

Dm

E♭maj

E
(

)

Dm

A

A

E

C

Dm

A

Gm/DA

1. 2.
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